
 

PROGRAMS IN SPECIAL EDUCATION at WURZWEILER SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK  

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-22 

FALL 2021 

Mon, Aug. 30 Orientation for New Incoming Students 

Tues, Aug. 31 First Tuesday Class 

Wed, Sept. 1 First Wednesday Class 

Thurs, Sept. 2 First Thursday Class 

Mon, Sept. 



Tues, Oct. 5 Last Day to withdraw and drop a course with 25% tuition refund. After 10/5/2021 no 
refund for withdrawal from classes. Last day to drop without a W appearing on transcript. 

Mon, Nov. 22 Online Registration for Spring 2022 opens (12:01 AM) 

Wed, Nov. 24 Pre- Thanksgiving (No classes) 

Thurs, Nov. 25 Thanksgiving Holiday (School Closed) 

Sun, Dec. 12 Last Sunday class 

Thurs, Dec. 16 Last Thursday Class 

Fri, Dec. 17 Student Teaching Ends 

Mon, Dec. 20 Last Monday Class 

Tues, Dec. 21 Last Tuesday Class 

Wed, Dec. 22 Last Wednesday Class 

Mon, Dec. 31 All Fall 2021 Grades Due 

WINTER BREAK December 23 – January 3 

Fri, Jan. 



Thurs, Feb. 3 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 75% tuition refund 

Thurs, Feb. 10 Last Day to withdraw and drop a course with 50% tuition refund 

Mon, Feb. 14 Last day to drop a course. Last day to drop a course with 25% tuition refund. Last day to 
drop a course without a W appearing on transcript. After 2/14/22 no refund for withdrawal from 
programs in Special Education program.  

Tues, Mar 1 Deadline to file for MAY 2022 Graduation 

Wed, Mar. 16 Eve of Purim (No Evening Live on- Line classes) 

Thurs, Mar. 17 Purim 

Mon, Apr. 14 Registration for Summer 2022 classes Opens 

Fri, Apr. 15 Eve of Passover 

PASSOVER SPRING BREAK - APRIL 15TH – APRIL 22nd 

Mon, Apr. 25 Classes Resume 

Mon, May 2 Last Monday Class 

Tues, May 3 Last Tuesday Class 

Wed, May 4 Last Wednesday Class 

Thurs, May 5 Last Thursday Class 

Sun, May 8 Last Sunday Class 

Fri, May 13 Student Teaching Ends. All Spring 2022 Grades Due 

Fri, May 20 Fall 2021 Incomplete Grades Due 

MAY 2022 GRADUATION DATE TBD! 

SUMMER 2022 

Tues. May 31 Orientation for new incoming students 

Wed. Jun 1 First Monday/Wednesday Class 

Thurs. Jun 2 First Tuesday/Thursday Class 

Tues. Jun 7 Last day to add a course. Last day to drop and/or withdraw from a course with 
100% tuition refund 



Fri. Jun 10 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 75% tuition refund 

Tues. Jun 14 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 50% tuition refund 

Fri. Jun 17 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 25% tuition refund: after 6/17/2022, 


